
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
280 Daniels Way
Unit 1

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 47 X 26 X 14 IN

REF: SZQF-260111-0001001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Burlington NJ 08016

SHIP DATE: 10JAN26
ACTWGT: 98.11 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Emilie Vatavuk
Emilie Vatavuk

1236 CORRIN AVE

13474483190 X 29243
MONONGAHELA PA 15063 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8878 0052 8377

     15063

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8878 0052 8377


